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Month of July

- Rotary | Start of New Rotary Year

Weeks of July

Days of July

18th July UN Nelson Mandela International Day

Frowvﬁfonﬁ/ng/ President

Well it has been an exciting time for
those of us interested in sport. From
the State of Origin football to
Wimbledon, the Tour de France, the
British Grand Prix, three games of
Rugby League and the World Cup
Cricket. Arthur is enjoying it all! So
there is plenty to discuss over dinner
at our Rotary meeting.

[ have had a busy week with extended
family visiting from the Far North

Coast. Younger members of the family
are constantly on the go and I am
finding it is very tiring.

This week at Rotary we welcome
Adam Scougall as the guest speaker
to tell us all about “Tips to improve
your home outside”.

Jonelle

Lost weekss event: Fellowship night

TMwee/k/’yypeaJcer: Adam Scougall
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Nezxtwee]o’yype/a/kw: Adam Monaghan

Reports from Dirvectors

From Wednesday 10-07-19
None

Via email 14-07-19

Dimitry Palmer

Advised of the following items from
District:

1) The Conference 2020 Committee
has announced a District Changeover
Special deal for registration for the
District Conference to be held 20th to
22nd March 2020 at the Wollongong
Entertainment Centre. The Special
early Bird Rate of $200 has been
extended to 31st July, but you don’t
have to pay until 30th September.

2) Please save the date for The Rotary
Foundation Dinner to be held on
Monday 11th November at the
Waterview Function Centre
Homebush. This will be a TriDistrict
Dinner with Districts 9675, 9685 and
9670. More information will be
available shortly.

3) The Rotary Club of Five Dock and
President Peter Komander resent the
Ferragosto Ball invitation and
reminded all that the proceeds will go
to Australian Rotary Health, Handital

Reporty from membery

From Wednesday 10-07-19
None

and a Women's and Girl's Refuge.
Classic Mediterranean food will be
served, 'Ace’ (from district
conference) will provide dance music.
PDG Sue Hayward who is 'starting life
again at our party', will be the
gracious MC.

Via email 09-07-19

Rod McDougall

A certificate of currency of our public
liability insurance (provided through
District) can be downloaded from
here [refer email - Ed]

From time to time, some of you will
be involved in projects where proof
of our coverage is required. The
document may be downloaded and
printed as needed.

Questions regarding the document
and our coverage should be
addressed to our district insurance
officer, Joanne Glaser on
joanne.glaser@uig.netau or 0418
227 812. Please note that Don Hutton,
who had been our district insurance
officer for five years, has retired from
the position.
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Datezy for the Calendawr
Rotawry Eventy
. To thank
Day/Date Event/speaker To introduce + Speaker write-up
Tips to Improve your
Wed 17th July 2019 Home Inside Out Paul Anton Farrukh Mirza
Adam Scougall
Creativity in Business to
Wed 24th July 2019 Stand Out Chris Virgona Paolo Giammarco
Adam Monaghan
Wed 31st July 2019 Club Assembly - -
Sales Results in 90 days . .
Wed 7th Aug 2019 Rashid Kotwal tba Chris Haseldine
Buthdoys
21st July | Janice Vince
Armiversowies
20th July | Charles and Olga Pitt (Wedding)

TM Statistics

4 ..

=
=

Attendance last meeting (10-07-19) n/a
Leave of absence n/a
Other absence n/a
Apologies n/a
Late apology n/a
No apology n/a
Club membership 45
Make-ups advised 0

Partners 0

Guests 0
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Yow Comwmittee 2019-2020

President | Arie Pappas Secretary | Dimity Palmer
President Elect | tba Sergeant | Andrew Aravanis
Immediate Past President | Charles Pitt Treasurer | Rod McDougall
Youth | Peter Smith Community | Usha Garg
International | Thaya Ponniah Vocational | Paul Anton
Public Officer | Rod McDougall Club Service | Rick Vosila

Bulletin Editor

Bradley Ayres

Web master | Raymond McCluskie

Bulletin Printer

Selectprint

Apologies | Gulian Vaccari

Facebook master

Charles Pitt

GWSP@@W Roster

Date Introducer Thanker/Write-up
Wed, 17 Jul 19 Paul Anton Farrukh Mirza

Wed, 24 Jul 19 Chris Virgona Paolo Giammarco
Wed, 31 Jul 19 Club Assembly

Wed, 7 Aug 19 tba Chris Haseldine
Wed, 14 Aug 19 | John-Paul Baladi Nick Nicolaou

Wed, 21 Aug 19 Peter Smith tba

Wed, 28 Aug 19 Rick Vosila Roy Ellis

Wed, 4 Sep 19 Bradley Ayres Allan Teale

Wed, 11 Sep 19 | Marvin Manrique-Velasquez | Guru Singh

Wed, 18 Sep 19 | Charles Pitt Mathew Elias

Wed, 25 Sep 19 | Thaya Ponniah Keith Byrn

Wed, 2 Oct 19 Peter Manenti Bradley Ayres

Wed, 9 Oct 19 Nick Nicolaou Raymond McCluskie
Wed, 16 Oct 19 William Carney Ed Dunlop

Wed, 23 Oct 19 Janelle Watson Roger Vince

Wed, 30 Oct 19 Allan Teale Domenico Alvaro
Wed, 6 Nov 19 Rod McDougall David Croft

Wed, 13 Nov 19 | David Croft Marvin Manrique-Velasquez
Wed, 20 Nov 19 | Joseph Saad Grahame True

Wed, 27 Nov 19

Peter van der Sleesen

Nick Hamilton-Kane

Wed, 4 Dec 19

Annual General Meeting

Wed, 11 Dec 19

Jaya Challa

| Rick Vosila
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